MEDIA RELEASE December 10, 2018



Yorkville Sound Debuts Deepest Elite Subwoofer at NAMM 2019

TORONTO, ON (December 10, 2018) – Yorkville Sound expands the Elite family of powered speakers by introducing the ES21P, the most powerful sub in the Elite family. The ES21P will make its debut at the 2019 Winter NAMM show.

The ES21P is a 21- inch active subwoofer that dials up the watts to produce an astonishing amount of low-end output. Adding to Elite's existing line of 12, 15 and 18 inch subwoofers, the ES21P is an accessible solution for demanding club and concert settings. The ES21P is easily integrated into virtually any medium to large scale PA needing additional bottom end support.

The ES21P will be exhibited at the Yorkville Sound Winter NAMM Booth #17305

For more information about Yorkville Sound visit <u>yorkville.com</u> Interested in becoming dealer for Yorkville Sound? Click <u>here!</u>

###

ABOUT YORKVILLE – Yorkville Sound has been a manufacturer of PA systems and loudspeakers, Traynor instrument amplifiers, installed audio systems and accessories since its inception in 1963. The company now employs over 220 people in a 150,000 sq ft facility in Pickering Ontario, Canada (a suburb of Toronto). In addition to its manufacturing capability, Yorkville Sound is an importer and distributor of microphones, and accessories under the Apex brand (www.apexelectronics.com) as well as studio effects, signal processors, microphone preamps and accessories under the brand name Applied Research & Technology (ART) (www.artproaudio.com). Yorkville Sound distributed lines include Granite Percussion, Denver Guitars, Orion FX Lighting, Dynaudio PRO and Hughes & Kettner Amplifiers for North America; Epiphone Guitars, Gibson Guitars, Mapex Drums, Los Cabos Drumsticks, Line 6, Ernie Ball Strings, Rotosound Strings, Dean Markley Strings, Snark Tuners, GoPro Cameras, TrueTone Pedals, Gibson Pro Audio, Cerwin-Vega, Stanton, KRK, as well as Gallien-Krueger amplifiers for Canada

Visit Yorkville.com for information, photos, and the latest news on this and all other Yorkville products

For more information, please contact:

Media Contact:
James Greenspan
Marketing/Communication Manager
T 905-837-8550, ext 257
E press@yorkville.com

